Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

FSMR_Bro_en_0758-2319-12_v0301.indd   11 17.08.2011   11:15:37
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSMR Measuring Receiver  12
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No. Retrofit-
table
Remarks
Measuring Receiver, 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSMR3 1313.9200.03
Measuring Receiver, 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSMR26 1313.9200.26
Measuring Receiver, 20 Hz to 43 GHz R&S®FSMR43 1313.9200.43
Measuring Receiver, 20 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSMR50 1313.9200.50
Hardware options
YIG Preselection, 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSMR-B2 1157.1903.26 no not with R&S®FSMR-B23 and
 R&S®FSMR-B223, for R&S®FSMR26
YIG Preselection, 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSMR-B2 1157.1903.43 no not with R&S®FSMR-B23 and
 R&S®FSMR-B223, for R&S®FSMR26
YIG Preselection with 20 dB Preamplifier,
3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz
R&S®FSMR-B223 1157.1955.26 no not with R&S®FSMR-B23 and
 R&S®FSMR-B2, for R&S®FSMR26
YIG Preselection, 3.6 GHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSMR-B2 1157.1903.50 no for R&S®FSMR50 only
Low-Aging OXCO R&S®FSU-B4 1144.9000.02 yes
Tracking Generator, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSU-B9 1142.8994.02 yes
Attenuator for Tracking Generator R&S®FSU-B12 1142.9349.02 yes
Removable Hard Disk R&S®FSMR-B18 1303.0400.14 no
Second Hard Disk R&S®FSMR-B19 1303.0600.04 requires R&S®FSMR-B18
RF Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz to 26 GHz R&S®FSMR-B23 1157.0907.05 no  requires R&S®FSU-B25, not with
R&S®FSMR-B2 and  R&S®FSMR-B223,
for R&S®FSMR26 only
Vector Signal Analyzer R&S®FSMR-B73 1169.5696.02
20 dB RF Preamplifier and Electronic Attenuator,
100 kHz to 3.6 GHz
R&S®FSU-B24 1157.2100.50 yes excludes R&S®FSU-B25, not with
R&S®FSMR-B25 and  R&S®FSMR-B223,
not for R&S®FSMR3
20 dB RF Preamplifier and Electronic Attenuator,
100 kHz to 3.6 GHz
R&S®FSU-B25 1144.9298.02 yes